Raekke: 2. DivH
Pos Holdnavn

Sgnderjylland
Breinholtgard

Varde

A W N

Vejen

Kampprogram

Dato

06-05-23
06-05-23
07-05-23
07-05-23
17-06-23
17-06-23
18-06-23
18-06-23
12-08-23
12-08-23
13-08-23
13-08-23

Pulje:

Spillet Vundet

6 5

6 4
6 2
6 1

Hjemmehold
Senderjylland
Breinholtgard
Breinholtgard
Vejen
Senderjylland
Varde

Varde

Vejen
Segnderjylland
Varde

Vejen

Breinholtgard

1

Delt

Tabt

a ~ N -

Stilling i puljespil

Resultat
16,0 2,0
15,0 3,0
7,0 11,0
6,0 12,0
14,0 4,0
6,0 12,0
8,0 10,0
2,0 16,0
10,0 8,0
18,0 0,0
10,0 8,0
12,0 6,0

14-08-2023

Score Point
69,0 - 390 10
70,0 - 38,0 8
52,0 - 56,0 4
250 - 83,0 2
Udehold
Varde
Vejen

Sgnderjylland
Varde
Vejen
Breinholtgard
Sgnderjylland
Breinholtgard
Breinholtgard
Vejen
Sgnderjylland

Varde



